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utnr:rtunqria4nfiryfi uny:rn nusiNl / lnformation Reporting
utnr: I Product Name : SCB Business Net

0022849553
30111t2023

NIA

NIA

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

NIA

il'i;rnnsornunrt : utntrmurntfiurlrg$dasfif,r
Report Type : Historical Statement

derirg8 / Account Name
30t11t2023

TRUM Q CO.,LTD.
snartu / Currency. THB

Description

nlrvrur (BBL) lX414844

rurrlmurutrsr (TTB) /X451 877

Suloutrn SCB x8290 uru rirudq-r eiroaufio

iulouorn SCB x4229 urr a':rnd utl.ir

nfi nr'inu (KBANK) /X534606

nftn;lvru (KBANK) /X1 26303

nft n:'1vru (KBANK) lX1 26303

n':.unu (BBL) /X898931

nfin':"lnu (KBANK) 1X612131

nfi nrlutr (KBANK) /X405903

nft nrlyrr (l{BANtq fi246669

nfi n:'tnu (KBANK) /X6021 64

nftnr'imu (KBANK) lX77OO21

iulouorn SCB x5038 uru rSrgda yiolurlu

nfinr'tnu (KBANK) /X449'1 64

tulorrorn SCB x9778 rrfiiouqS Hriim

n6'1nu (KTB) /X076189

n:i'tnu (KTB) /X646664

nfinrlmu (KBANK) 1X823790

nftn:lyru (KBANK) tX048672

n6'lvru (KTB) /X597649

TuTouorn SCB x9778 irfi iouql,ri{lel

Sulouorn SCB xI350 urs ;yrou oiurlrei

nftn:'tvu (KBANK) 1X945174

' nfinrInu (KBANK) 1X777O02

nxlnu (KTB) /X525990

5uIaurrn SCB x6826 uru flirrel or':uro

n:*nr {KTB) 1X742685

Sulouorn SCB x6826 uru nig1of, arlmn

nfin;'1nu (KBANK) /X383337

nfinrlvru (KB,CNK) 1X41241 4

n1i1nu (KTB) /X283324
innlnrrfinoiofi 0-27 7 7 -7 7 11

uaqfl{rufioufim / Balari{re Fonrard
OaleTime TrCode Channel Cheque No

2911112023 23:01 Xl ENET N/A

?9t11t2023 23:09 X1 ENET N/A

2911112023 23:16 X'l ENET N/A

29t11t2023 23-.26 X'1 ENET N1A

30111t2023 01:13 Xl ENET N/A

3011112023 01:23 X1 ENET N/A

30t1112023 01:24 X1 ENET N/A

30i11r'2023 03:19 Xl ENET N/A

30/11/2023 05:31 X1 ENET N/A

30111/2023 05:31 X1 ENET N/A

3011112023 05:50 X1 ENET NIA

34fi112023 07:24 Xl ENET NiA

30/1 1/2023 08:40 XI ENET N/A

30/11/2023 09:11 FE TELL N/A

3O111t2023 A9:11 XR TELL N/A

30111i2023 10:31 X1 ENET N/A

3011 1i2023 11:52 X1 ENET N/A

3011112023 12:17 X1 ENET N/A

30/1 1/2023 13:00 X1 ENET N/A

30/1 1l?023 13:38 X1 ENET N/A

3411112423 fi:59 Xl ENET N1A

30111t2023 15:25 Xl ENET N/A

3411112023 16:01 X1 ENET N/A

30/11/2023 15:04 XR AIP N/A

3011 112023 16:39 X1 ENET N/A

30t111202317:17 Xl ENET NIA

3011112023 17:44 X1 ENET NIA

Debit Credit Balance

900.00

1,000.00

600.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

950.00

50.00

1,050.00

900.00

1,000.00

815.00

800.00

1,050.00

1,050.00

900,00

600.00

900.00

1"050.00

1,000.00

1 ,105.00

1,050.00

600.00

1,000.00

900.00

850.00

1,005.00

905.00

1,000.00

50.00

900.00

645.00

850.00

30/111202318:05 X1 ENET

301111202318:27 Xl ENET

3A11112023 18:?9 X1 ENET

30111/2023 18:30 X1 ENET

34h11242318:34 X1 ENET

3O111t2023 18:45 X1 ENET

30/11/202318:57 X1 ENET

3O/111242319:02 X1 ENET
4," d,tonor:li hiii-ulltrdorfinrutdxr.ifiiirur+sarrurot:flrfior8xddru:yuurroHfirrqai ;irni
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utnlrriunqrio4oriqd uag:rlFnudr..r1 / lnformation Reporting
uinrr / Product Name: SCB Business Net

uururatrTrgfl / Account No.
riaunrsuir.riufi / Date

ilt;muror:runrr : utnrt:runr:rfiurirgdriouufi,r
Report Type : Historical Statement

dofiq6 /Account Name TRUM Q CO.,LTD,0022849553
30t11t2023 fll 30t11t2023 nqar$u I Currency. tria

Date Time TrCode Channel Cheque No

30i1112023 19:06 X1 ENET N/A

30fi112023 19:13 X1 ENET N/A

30t11t202319'.?7 X1 ENET N/A

30/11/2023 19:30 X1 ENET N/A

30t11D423 19:34 Xl ENET N/A

3011112O23 19:46 X1 ENET N/A

3011'1/2023 19:53 Xl ENET N/A

30t11i2023 2A:A2 Xl ENET N/A

3011112023 2A:03 X1 ENET N/A

3411112023 20:05 X1 ENET N/A

3011 1i2023 20:08 X1 ENET N/A

3Afi112023 20:21 X1 ENET N/A

30t11D423 20:28 X1 ENET N/A

30/1 1/2023 20:35 X1 ENET N/A

3411112023 20:43 C1 TELL N/A

3011112A23 20:44 X1 ENET N/A

30111/2023 20:47 X1 ENET N/A

3afi1t2023 20:51 X'l ENET N/A

34h112023 2A:54 X1 CDM N1A

3011112023 20:5S X1

34fi1DA23 21:0A X'l

30t11{2023 21"10 Xl

34fi112023 21:14 X1

3011 1/2023 21 :16 X1

3411112423 21:17 Xl

30111/2023 21:20 X'l

3A|11EA23 21:23 X1

30!1112023 21:26 X1

30111/2423 21;36 X]

3011112023 21:44 X1

301112A23 21:46 XI

3O!1112023 21:48 X1

3011 1J2023 21 :49 X1

31ifii202321:58 X1

ENET

ENET

ENET

EI',IET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

CDM

ENET

ENET

ENET

1.1/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

NIA

N1A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

uoofi.rrufiaunm / Balance Forwand
Credit

1,000.00

850.00

800.00

1,000.00

s05.00

1,000.00

515.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

900.00

950.00

1,050.00

900.00

850.00

915.00

850.00

800.00

815.00

905.00

815.00

905.00

1,050.00

850.00

1,050.00

800.00

950.00

850.00

1,050.00

s00.00

1,050.00

'1,000.00

850.00

1,000.00

900.00

Balance Description

mur':Ifl uousrfl (TTB) D(451 877

nfi nrivrtr (KBANK) /X5391 51

nfinrlvru (KBANK) ixg78634

nin :lnr (KBANK) /X794638

Sulouorn SCB x8675 u'u, rnnfilr b^l$ar::

SuTouo'rn SCBx7422 uru finidu dixro

mur:'lnulu$re (T.f B) fi209939

lulauorn SCB X2122 uru {urfio rialur

nilnrlyru (KBANt$ /X1 14665

nfinrliru (KBANK) 1X864729

nfin:'lnB (KBANK) 1X490370

nfi n :'tvru (KBAN K) lX7 3557 7

nft ntluu (KBANK) 1X2467 99

n61na (KTB) 1X512687

Counter Service at 7-1 1 (08396)

nftnrln* (KBANK) /X630383

nfin:lnu (KtsANK) /X359485

nfi n:lnu (KBANK) /X246669

3 IN 1 FRONT MINBURI DIREK
woNGr(537826
nfinrlvru (KBANK) 1X794167

nlroioqaur (BAY) /X77851 2

nfin:lmu (KBANK) 1X631278

ndn:hiu (KBAMK) /X310743

ooilfiu (GSB) /X331508

ni-,irnyr {BBL) 1X207 354

nfin;'luu (KBANK) /X24S559

SuTauo-rn SCB x4744 u-rr nxnw '1d4fi

nRnrlyru (KBANK) /X71 0930

n&n'r'tnu (KBANK) /X069242

nfin;1ro (KBANK) 1X747853

3 IN 1 SOI LASAL SANE BUNBAiX638418

n1rflfl (BBL) 1X12A422

nfin:lxu (KBANK) /X076463

Si.rlouorn SCB x3870 u'tu rennw 1w$qnru

Debit

tannrtfihtdrrfllitoro-lfiarur{u{rjiirurota+rurnr:firffofiuririrlrrruuRaHfirrnai drst- ,rrufllnrlfiqsiofi 0-2777-7717
This is a computer generated and reguires no signature. For more informalion please contact at0-2777-7777
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autnlrlmuurGsd drfis (r.rurtu)
Siam Commercial Bank PGL, utnr:riunqria4orirg{l uav:'ru-nurirrl / lnformation Reporting
I nuu{so,firun utNoqint rreroq{nr nvrx. 10900 utnrr i Product Name: SCB Business Net
I Ratchadapisek Rd., Jatujak, Jatujak, Bangkok 10900

ilr;rnn$arflunrr : utnrrmunrtduf, rgf,dauufir
Report Type : Historical $tatement

uururarfiqf, / Account No. 0022849553 dariqfl / Account Name TRUM Q Co.,LTD.
fa4erra'ir.riufi / Date 30/11t2023 fi.r 3affina23 nqariu / Currency. THB

UAomttHfiounrr: / Ralanre trOnrrrarCl

Date Time Tr Code Channel Cheque No Debit Credit Description

30111t2023 22:02 X1 ENET N/A 815.00 nfin:lnu (KBANK) /X035713

30111t2023 22'fi7 X1 ENET N/A 9O0.0O nfin:lyru (KBANK) /X108539

34fi11202322".O7 X1 ENET N/A 900.00 nr+mu (BBL) lX474A4

3Afi11242322:12 X1 ENET N/A 1,000.00 n':+vnr (BBL) /X143696

3Afi11202322:17 X1 ENET N/A 1,050.00 n'r."rrrn(BBl) 1X373249

3Afi1D023 22:23 X1 ENET N/A 900.00 nin':lyru (KBANK) /X465654

3Afi1D023 22:25 X1 ENET N/A 850.00 nftnr'lvru (KBANK) /X835577

3Afi12O23 22:29 X1 ENET N/A 900.00 nfinr'lyru {KBANK) 1Y,212935

30f1112023 22:37 X1 ENET NIA 1,050.00 npoioqaur (8AY) r(407160

301118A23 22:38 X1 ENET N/A 9O5.OO Suiouorn SCB x7824 uru ouleruii r:rqru

3O111DA23 22:43 Xl ENET N/A 600.00 irloutrn SCB x8290 uru riruila-i rirqaufio

30t1112023 22:45 X1 ENET N/A 1,100.00 irlotrorn SCB x2007 uru filr1a uurilu

31fi12023 22.56 X1 ENET N/A 855.00 nfrnrliru ([(BANK) /X031377

Total D€bits

Total Credits 70,325.00

ronartti'ltinitrfltrrio.tilarurdudrJdluluJa{fiurorrfrrflafiuuit,rrutyuuoo,rrrtrrnai druturtuffrrSuorfiu6irnlm6oe'iofi O-2777-7777
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